RI SOS Filing Number: 202106863750 Date: 12/7/2021 1:08:00 PM



Application for Certificate of Authority

FOREIGN Business Corporation

→ Filing Fee: \$310.00 minimum

P a fo

ursuant to the provisions of <u>RIGL 7-1.2-1405</u> , the un pplies for a Certificate of Authority to transact busine or that purpose submits the following statement:		ereby = 5	TATE
1. The name of the corporation is:		س	
The Spur Group, Inc.			
2. It is incorporated under the laws of: WA			
3. The name, if different, which it elects to use in Rho	ode Island is:		
(a) If the name of the corporation in its jurisdiction of "incorporated", or "limited," or an abbreviation thereo above corporate endings for use in Rhode Island:			
(b) If the corporate name is not available in Rhode is corporation will qualify and transact business in Rho filed with this application:			be
4. The date of its incorporation is: 07/18/2013			
And the period of its duration is. CHECK ONE BOX Perpetual (on-going)	ONLY		
Date certain for dissolution			
5. The address of its principal office is:	····		
3180 139TH AVE STE 300 SE BELLEVUE, WA 98005			
6. The name and address of the initial registered ago	ent/office in Rhode Island:		
Agent Name C T Corporation System			
Street Address (<u>NOT</u> a P.O. Box) 450 Veterans Memo	rial Parkway, Suite 7A		
City/Town East Providence	State RHODE ISLAND	Zip Code ₀₂₉₁₄	

MAIL TO:

Division of Business Services

148 W. River Street, Providence, Rhode Island 02904-2615

Phone: (401) 222-3040 Website: www.sos.ri.gov

1.08 A.F

DEC 7 2021

FORM 150 - Revised 08/2020

······						
7. The purpose or purpo	oses which it p	roposes to pu	irsue in the	transaction of t	business in Rhode Island are:	
Marketing						
	······					
8. (a) The names and re state or country of which			irectors (op	tional, unless d	irectors are required under the laws of the	
NAME			ADDRESS			
Randall Karr	3180 139TH AVE SE S		TE 300 BELLEVUE, WA 98005-4098			
Richard Flynn 3180 139TH AVE SE S		AVE SE ST	TE 300 BELLEVUE, WA 98005-4098			
Christopher McCall 3180 139TH AVE SE S		AVE SE ST	TE 300 BELLEVUE, WA 98005-4098			
Stephen White 3180 139TH AVE SE S		AVE SE ST	TE 300 BELLEVUE, WA 98005-4098			
				Check the box to indicate an attachment		
8. (b) The names and respective addresses of its principal officers (mandatory if directors are not required under the laws of the state or country of which it is incorporated):						
OFFICE	NAME		ADDRESS			
PRESIDENT	Randall Karr		3180 139TH AVE SE STE 300 BELLEVUE, WA 98005-4098			
VICE PRESIDENT	Christopher McCall		3180 139TH AVE SE STE 300 BELLEVUE, WA 98005-4098			
TREASURER	Richard Flynn		3180 139TH AVE SE STE 300 BELLEVUE, WA 98005-4098			
SECRETARY	Stephen White		3180 139TH AVE SE STE 300 BELLEVUE, WA 98005-4098			
				•	Check the box to indicate an attachment	
The aggregate numb par value, and series, if			thority to is	sue; itemized b	y classes, par value of shares, shares without	
NUMBER OF SHARES	CLASS		SERIES	PAR VALUE OR STATE NO PAR VALUE		
1,00,000	Common Voting and		non-voting	0.01		
	•					
					_	
		<u> </u>				
						
10. An estimate, as a p	ercentage, of	the proportio	n that the e	stimated value	of the property of the corporation to be	
the following year, wher					perty of the corporation to be owned during heet.)	
<u> </u>						
11. An estimate, as a percentage, of the proportion of the gross amount of business to be transacted by the corporation at or from places of business in Rhode Island during the following year compared to the gross amount thereof which will be transacted by the corporation during the following year. (<i>Note. Percentage obtained from worksheet.</i>)						
<u>0 </u>						

12. This application must be accompanied by a <u>Certificate of C</u> formation dated within 60 days of the date of this filing.	Good Standing/Letter of Status from the state or country of				
13. Date when the Certificate of Authority will be effective. CHECK ONE BOX ONLY					
★ Date received (Upon filing)					
Later effective date (Date must be no more than 90 days from the date of filing)					
Under penalty of perjury, I declare and affirm that I have examaccompanying attachments, and that all statements contained	·				
Type or Print Name of Authorized Officer	Date				
Chris McCall, CFO	Dec 6, 2021				
Signature of Authorized Officer of the Corporation					
Christopher McCall Constanter McCall Constanter McCall 2016 9 45 PST					



Secretary of State

I, STEVE R. HOBBS, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

OF

THE SPUR GROUP, INC.

PLA GEPT OF STATE BUS SVCS DIV

· HAME

I CERTIFY that the records on file in this office show that the above named entity was formed under the laws of the State of Washington and that its public organic record was filed in Washington and became effective on 07/18/2013.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the entity's duration is Perpetual, and that as of the date of this certificate, the records of the Secretary of State do not reflect that this entity has been dissolved.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that all fees, interest, and penalties owed and collected through the Secretary of State have been paid.

I FURTHER CERTIFY that the most recent annual report has been delivered to the Secretary of State for filing and that proceedings for administrative dissolution are not pending.

Issued Date: 12/01/2021 UBI Number: 603 318 417



CONTRACT -

Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital

the R Hobbie

Steve R. Hobbs, Secretary of State

Date Issued: 12/01/2021

RI SOS Filing Number: 202106863750 Date: 12/7/2021 1:08:00 PM



I, NELLIE M. GORBEA, Secretary of State of the State of Rhode Island,
hereby certify that this document, duly executed in accordance with the provisions
of Title 7 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, as amended, has been filed in this
office on this day:

December 07, 2021 01:08 PM

Nellie M. Gorbea Secretary of State

Tullin U. Soler

